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"Dissemination of Education for Knowledye, Science and Cuture" 
-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Academnic Year 2023-24 

BRIDGE COURSE IN 

INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS AND 
INDIAN ECONOMY 

By 
Department of Economics, 

Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, Jath 



To, 
Principal, 
Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, Jath 

Respected Sir, 

Subject: Regarding permission to start Bridge Course in Introduction to 
Economics and Indian Eeonomy 

Please consider for the same and oblige 

Dr. A.I. Bogulwar 
Coordinator, 

With reference to above mentioned subject our College is going to starting graduate 
bridge course entitled Bridge Course in Introduction to Economics and Indian Economy for BA 
Part I from this current academic year 2023-24. 

Thanking you 

Bridge Course in Bconomics, 
Department of Economics 

So, I request you to kindly give us permission to start above said course. 

Forwarded by 

Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, Jath 
Dat, ol-7-o 23 

(Dr. S. G. Gavade) 
Head 

Reartent of Ecnomics, 

Yours faithfully 

(Dr. A. H. Bogulwar) 
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frTTHTÉa t.y. r- gufrst Bridge course rT TU 
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1069 
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1080 

Bridge Course Students List (Registration) 

1081 

Name Of The Student 

*Mane Sakshi Sambhaji 
*Suryavanshi Kranti Shivaji 
*Kore Akshatta Sadashiv 
*Mane Swati Ningappa 
*Koli Snehal Subhash 
Khandekar Samadhan Tukaram 

Chavan Pratik Dhanaji 
*Megha Kondiba Hande 
*Shinde Rupali Dattatray 
*Thorat Swati Dhanaji 
Jayagond Tushar Mallikarjun 
Hande Panija Bhaguji 
Sale Rohan Dipak 

Hiragond Bhimashankar Baburao 
Teli Tejashree Kumar 
*Waghmode Mohini Anil 
Mujawar Sahil Bashir 
Hande Pravin Ananda 
Handagi Manjunath Chidanand 
*Sharma Siddhi Rajesh 
*Aiwale Smita Suresh 
*Shinde Snehal Kumar 

*Naik Somita Shrishail 

Bajantri Tukaram Murgyappa 
Yamgar Vaibhav Vijay 
Kshirsagar Manojkumar Vitthal 
*Patil Shrushti Ravindra 
Bamane Yogesh Shivaning 
Bamane Akash Tulishiram 

*Bamane Aishwarya Santaram 
Shinde Umesh Akshay 

"Waghamode Puja Ananda 
"Waghamare Shivani Sahebrav 
*Patole Neha Sunil 
Padolkar Vijay Bhausaheb 
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50 

51 
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53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 
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61 
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65 
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71 

72 
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76 
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82 
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1091 
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1100 

1102 

1103 
1105 

1108 

1109 

1112 
1113 

1114 

1115 

1116 

1117 

1118 

1151 

1152 

1153 

1155 

1156 
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1160 

1161 

1163 

1164 

1165 

1166 

1177 

1178 

1179 

1180 

1182 

1184 

1185 

1190 

1191 

1192 

Gadade Vishal Shivappa 
*Jadhav Pranali Punil 

Harale Vishal Vitthal 
Kumbhar Vishal Mohan 
*Mhetre Pramila Bharat 

*Kamble Payal Dhananjay 
*Koli Komal Raju 
*Koli Akshata Bandu 

*Chavan Priyanka Bhausaheb 
*Koli Ashwini Bandu 
Koli Bharat Raju 
*Gudodagi Jyoti Pralhad 
*Koli Arati Shankar 
Kushwah lswar Anil 
Nandiwale Ashwinkumar Balu 
*Mulla Juweriya Tajuddin 
Mangsuli Vilas Shankar 
Nandiwale Vyankatesh Shahaji 
*Santi Shruti Basappa 
"Kadgond Sangita Sanjay 
*Santi Akshata Amasiddha 

*Shinde Pooja Shankar 
*Chintamani Aswini Iragonda 
*Shete Pratiksha Chandrshekhar 

*Javale Vidya Hanmant 
*Edake Minakshi Ashok 
*Mali Shivani Ram 
Jankar Vitthal Mahalappa 
Maurya Abhishek Bhaiyalal 
*Gadade Bhagyashri Vilas 
Shinde Appaso Prashuram 
Mote Maryappa Rajaram 
*Darur Aruna Annappa 

Rupnur Yugandhar Shivaji 
Saluknkhe Sarthak Ravindra 

Pawar Ranjit Ashok 
*Bamane Swapnali Raju 
*Shinde Nikita Uttam 

*Kamble Megha Dinesh 
Kharat Rohit Ramachandra 

Mohite Sourabh Baban 

Mandale Sushant Ramesh 

*Shivsharan Samruddhi Balaso 

Patil Yogita Sopan 
Gadade Vivek Sukhadey 
Biradar Sohel Muner 

*Mali Ashwini Sangappa 
*Patil Ashwini Balasaheb 
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1194 

1195 

1199 

1200 

1201 

1202 

1204 

1205 

1208 

1209 

1210 

1212 

1213 

1214 

1215 

1216 

1217 

1224 

1231 

1232 

1234 

1236 

1237 

1243 

1244 

1249 

1252 

1253 

1254 

1255 

1258 

1259 

1260 

1262 

1301 

1303 

1309 

1312 

1314 

1317 

1318 

1320 

1321 

1322 

1323 

1324 

1325 

1328 

*Gadade Aishvarya Vishnu 
*Jivanavar Aishwarya Ashok 
Sargar Santosh Dattatray 
*Naik Akshata Ramgonda 
*Koli Pratiksha Jagannath 
*Koli Neeta Manohar 

*Mohite Ravina Ramesh 
*Aare Swati Chandrakant 

Bansode Sagar Ankush 
Ingale Bhagyawan Nandkumar 
Jadhav Shravan Dattatray 
*Bandage Payal Nagesh 
*Vhankatte Nikita Santosh 
*Sale Umavati Santaram 
Helkar Aishwarya Ashok 
Kalle Pradeep Sanjay 
*Shinde Mayuri Mohan 

Teli Pravin Subhash 

*Suryawanshi Shubhangi Dhondiram 
*Babar Monika Macchindra 
*Gaikwad Siddhi Dadaso 
Kamble Pankaj Birappa 
*Shinde Komal Krushndev 

*Mali Geetanjali Vitthal 
*Sargar Ankita Avind 
Shaikh Salim Maktum 

*Shinde Ritu Satish 
Chaugule Shivshankar Patangrao 
Mohite Vaishnavi Sanjay 
*Mohite Akanksha Abasaheb 

Gadade Milan Sambhaji 
Kharat Pandurang Bapu 
*Naik Rekha Mallikarjun 
Shinde Vinod Managappa 
*Gudodagi Dipali Maruti 
Bansode Jeevan Sanjay 
Patil Vishal Sanjay 

Polisi Bhimgonda Madgonda 
Patil Sudhir Suresh 

*Sathe Trupti Raosahebh 
*Sathe Prapti Raosahebh 

Gadade Dhanaji Madhukar 
Shaikh Usman Abubakar 

Lokhande Nital Bhima 
*Kamble Aishwarya Ramesh 
Bhosale Sahil Vinod 

Babar Ashutosh Pandurang 
"Chavan Swapnali Rajendra 
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142 

1329 
1330 

1331 

1335 

1336 

1338 

1339 

1340 

1341 

1343 

1344 

*Birajdar Puja Mantesh 
*Naik Vidya Sidraya 
"Khamgal Prajakta Dnyandev 
*Mane Sakshi Krushana 
Gadade Vishal Sanjay 
Inde Baswaraj Santosh 
Chavhan Nilesh Balavant 

Suryawanshi Vaibhav Bhimrao 
Shinde Pradip Appaso 
Wagamode Anil Mayappa 

Swami Shivprasd Manoj 

(Dr.A.H.Bogulwar) 
Coordinator 

F 

M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 

paoRFGPEUOHtiic3a 
Raje Ramrao iatfavidyalaya, Jath 
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fais 12/07/2023 

(sÉ. q. qa, atyrar) 

d (Bridge Course) 

o, 3jgIRa faHMJHTb t. s, 4T1. R HIÜÌ 3T41G Bridge Course in 
Introduction to Economics and Indian Economy' TG.13/07/2023 YT 

(sÈ. yH. s. ras) 
Head 

Department of Economics, 
Raje Ramao Mahavityalaya,Jath 



3.. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

orTa frT 2023-24 (Bridge Course) 
Introduction to Economics and Indian Economy 

Date 

BRIDGE COURSE TIME TABLE 

13/07/2023 

14/07/2023 

15/07/2023 

17/07/2023 

18/07/2023 

19/07/2023 

20/07/2023 

21/07/2023 

209 

209 

209 

209 

209 

209 

(sÍ. Y. La. aryrar) 

209 

209 

farta 12/07/2023 

srurefauy, , Hufqi yfgirara 

Timing 
11.00 AM 

. qH.t.ITa& 

sÈ.q.A.�year 

Department of Economics, 
r:e Ranrce Mahavidyalaya,Jath 



refga aT 2023-24 (Bridge Course) 
Introduction to Economics and Indian Economy 

COURSE INFORMATION 
Title of the Course: BRIDGE COURSE IN INTRODUCION TO 

BCONOMICS AND INDIAN ECONOMY 

Year of Implementation: 

PREAMBLE 

Conducting Department: 

YEAR 2023-24 

EACHING OBJECTIVES 

DEPARIMENT OF ECONOMICS 

In the era of globalisation and developments, the study of 
social sciences especially Economics gaining importance. There 
is growing interest in the study of Economics. The study of 
economics is not only helpful in understanding and assessing 
economic factors and their consequences but also provide 

appropriate measures in the form of various policy options. It 
is useful in solving problems of individuals, households and 
societY £rom various ways. This COurse aims to give 
introduction of Economics to the student community. 

1. To make the students understand nature, scope, 
branches of Economics 

2. To acquaint the students with Indian Economy 
3. To make students aware about various career 

opportunities in Economics and 
4. To make the students familiar with importance of 

Economics in various Competiitive Examinations 



LEARNING QUTCOME 

1. The students will learn and understand basic introduction 

of economics its scope, subject natter, study branches, 
and uses in various fields 

2. The students will understand nature, characteristics of 

Indian Economy 
3. The students will understand how economics is useful in 

career and various competitive examinations. 

DURATION : The duration of the bridge course in of 

MEDIUM OF INSIRUCTION : The medium of instruction shall be in 

Marathi. 

EVALUATION SYSTEM: 

All the students performance will be evaluated by 
1. Attendance 

2. Final Examination 

objective type 

8 days. 

Total 

(with multiple options) theory paper. 

(Dr. A. H. Bogulwar) 
Coordinator 

05 Marks 

Final Examination will be written examination consisting one 

15 Marks 

20 Marks 

(Dr. S. G. Gavade) 
Head 

Department of Economics, 
Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya,Jath 
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faADG A.T. 4T41.? HIi ATNGG 'Bridge Course in Introduction 

to Economics and Indian Economy 4I et trt ytT RY-ol9 

(sd. VH. t. raa) 
Head 

Department of Economics, 
Raje Ramiao Mahaviclyalaya,Jath 
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Exam Paper 
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Roll. 

43 

No. 

1003 
1008 
1012 
1014 
1016 
1017 
1018 
1021 
1026 

1050 

1027*Thorat Swati Dhanaji 
1028 Jayagond Tushar Mallikarjun 
1031 Hande Panija Bhaguji 
1035 Sale Rohan Dipak 

1055 
1060 

1036| Hiragond Bhimashankar Baburao 
1040 Teli Tejashree Kumar 

1063 
1064 

1044 *Waghmode Mohini Anil 
1045 Mujawar Sahil Bashir 

Hande Pravin Ananda 

1065 
1067 

35 1081 

1068 

1052| Handagi Manjunath Chidanand 

1069 

1053 *Sharma Siddhi Rajesh 
1054 *Aiwale Smita Suresh 

1070 

qfgra faHTT 2023-24 (Bridge Course) 
Introduction to Economics and lIndian Economy 

1073 
1075 

Name Of The Student 

1078 

*Mane Sakshi Sambhaji 
*Suryavanshi Kranti Shivaji 

1080 

*Kore Akshatta Sadashiv 
*Mane Swati Ningappa 
*Koli Snehal Subhash 

1082 

Khandekar Samadhan Tukaram 
Chavan Pratik Dhanaji 

1083 
1084 

*Megha Kondiba Hande 

1085 

*Shinde Rupali Dattatray 

1090 

Final Result 

*Shinde Snehal Kumar 
*Naik Somita Shrishail 

Bajantri Tukaram Murgyappa 
Yamgar Vaibhav Vijay 
Kshirsagar Manojkumar Vitthal 

*Patil Shrushti Ravindra 
Bamane Yogesh Shivaning 
Bamane Akash Tulishiram 
*Bamane Aishwarya Santaram 
Shinde Umesh Akshay 
*Waghamode Puja Ananda 
*Waghamare Shivani Sahebrav 
*Patole Neha Sunil 
Padolkar Vijay Bhausaheb 
Gadade Vishal Shivappa 
* Jadhav Pranali Punil 
Harale Vishal Vitthal 
Kumbhar Vishal Mohan 

1087 *Mhetre Pramila Bharat 

1088 *Kamble Payal Dhananjay 
1089 *Koli Komal Raju 

*Koli Akshata Bandu 

Written 
marks 

12 

10 

15 

11 

13 

4 

15 

11 

14 

12 

14 

10 

11 

9 

13 

15 

11 

11 

10 

14 

12 

15 

13 

4 

12 

14 

11 

15 

14 

10 

11 

13 

12 

15 

10 

11 

13 

13 

12 

Date 24/07/2023 

Attendance 
Marks 

5 nnn nnmnnn 
5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

nnnnnnnnnonnnmn 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Total 
Marks 

17 

15 

20 

16 

18 

7 

14 

19 

16 

19 

16 

18 

15 

15 

14 

18 

20 

15 

16 

15 

19 

17 

20 

17 

16 

19 

15 

20 

18 

15 

16 

18 

17 

13 

20 

15 

16 

7 

17 

13 

18 

17 

% 

85 

75 

100 

80 

90 

35 

70 

95 

80 

95 

80 

90 

75 

75 

70 

90 

100 

75 

80 

75 

95 

85 

100 

85 

35 

80 

95 

75 

100 

90 

75 

80 

90 

85 

65 

100 

75 

80 

35 

85 

65 

90 

85 

Result 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 



Sr. No. 

44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 
59 

60 
61 
62 
63 

64 

65 

66 
67 
68 

69 
70 

7 
72 

73 
74 
75 
76 
7 

78 
79 
80 
81 

82 

83 
84 
85 
86 
87 

88 
89 

90 
91 

93 
94 
95 
96 

Roll. 

97 

No. 

1091 
1093 
1095 
1096 
1100 
1102 
1103 
1105 

1109 
1112 
1113 

1114 
1115 
1116 
1117 

1108 Mangsuli Vilas Shankar 

1118 

1155 
1156 

Name Of The Student 

*Chavan Priyanka Bhausaheb 
*Koli Ashwini Bandu 

1182 

Koli Bharat Raju 

1184 

*Gudodagi Jyoti Pralhad 

1185 

*Koli Arati Shankar 

1151 *Edake Minakshi Ashok 
1152 *Mali Shivani Ram 

Kushwah Iswar Anil 

1153 Jankar Vitthal Mahalappa 

92 1208 

Nandiwale Ashwinkumar Balu 
*Mulla Juweriya Tajuddin 

1202 
1204 

Nandiwale Vyankatesh Shahaji 

1205 

*Santi Shruti Basappa 
*Kadgond Sangita Sanjay 

1157 Shinde Appaso Prashuram 
1158 Mote Maryappa Rajaram 
1160 *Darur Aruna Annappa 
1161 Rupnur Yugandhar Shivaji 

*Santi Akshata Amasiddha 
*Shinde Pooja Shankar 

1165 *Bamane Swapnali Raju 

1209 

*Chintamani Aswini Iragonda 

1166 *Shinde Nikita Uttam 

1210 

*Shete Pratiksha Chandrshekhar 

1177 *Kamble Megha Dinesh 

*Javale Vidya Hanmant 

1178 Kharat Rohit Ramachandra 
1179 Mohite Sourabh Baban 
1180 Mandale Sushant Ramesh 

Maurya Abhishek Bhaiyalal 
* Gadade Bhagyashri Vilas 

1190 Biradar Sohel Muner 
1191 *Mali Ashwini Sangappa 

1192 *Patil Ashwini Balasaheb 
1194 *Gadade Aishvarya Vishnu 
1195*Jivanavar Aishwarya Ashok 
1199 Sargar Santosh Dattatray 

1201 *Koli Pratiksha Jagannath 

*Shivsharan Samruddhi Balaso 
Patil Yogita Sopan 
Gadade Vivek Sukhadev 

*Koli Neeta Manohar 
*Mohite Ravina Ramesh 
*Aare Swati Chandrakant 
Bansode Sagar Ankush 

Ingale Bhagyawan Nandkumar 
Jadhav Shravan Dattatray 

1212 | *Bandage Payal Nagesh 
1213 *Vhankatte Nikita Santosh 
1214 *Sale Umavati Santaram 

Written 
marks 

11 

10 

14 

13 

15 

4 

12 

14 

11 

10 

9 

13 

12 

14 

15 

10 

11 

13 

13 

12 

10 

3 

15 

11 

12 

13 

9 

11 

15 

13 

10 

11 

9 

14 

13 

5 

10 

12 

11 

11 

10 

14 

13 

15 

13 

12 

14 

11 

10 

9 

13 

Attendance 
Marks 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Total 
Marks 

16 

15 

19 

18 

14 

1 

6 

16 

19 

16 

14 

13 

18 

16 

19 

20 

15 

15 

18 

18 

17 

15 

6 

19 

16 

16 

18 

13 

16 

19 

18 

15 

16 

5 

13 

19 

18 

7 

15 

16 

15 

16 

15 

19 

18 

13 

20 

18 

16 

19 

16 

14 

13 

18 

% 

80 

75 

95 

90 

70 
95 

30 

80 

95 

80 

70 

65 

90 

80 

95 

100 

75 

75 

90 

90 

85 

75 

30 

95 

80 

80 

90 

65 

80 

95 

90 

75 

80 

25 

65 

95 

90 

35 

75 

80 

75 

80 

75 

95 

90 

65 

100 

90 

80 

95 

80 

70 

65 

90 

Result 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

1163| Saluknkhe Sarthak Ravindra 
1164 Pawar Ranjit Ashok 

1200 *Naik Akshata Ramgonda 



Sr. No. 

98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 

107 
108 

109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 

122 
123 
124 
125 
126 

128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 

Roll. 

142 

No. 
1215 
1216 
1217 
1224 
1231 

1232 
1234 
1236 
1237 
1243 
1244 
1249 
1252 
1253 
1254 

127 1322 

1255 
1258 
1259 
1260 
1262 
1301 

1303 
1309 
1312 
1314 
1317 
1318 

1321 

1324 

Name Of The Student 

1335 

Helkar Aishwarya Ashok 
Kalle Pradeep Sanjay 
*Shinde Mayuri Mohan 

1336 

Teli Pravin Subhash 

1338 

*Suryawanshi Shubhangi Dhondiram 
*Babar Monika Macchindra 

1339 

*Gaikwad Siddhi Dadaso 
Kamble Pankaj Birappa 
*Shinde Komal Krushndev 
*Mali Geetanjalí Vitthal 
*Sargar Ankita Arvind 
Shaikh Salim Maktum 
*Shinde Ritu Satish 
Chaugule Shivshankar Patangrao 
Mohite Vaishnavi Sanjay 
*Mohite Akanksha Abasaheb 
Gadade Milan Sambhaji 
Kharat Pandurang Bapu 
*Naik Rekha Mallikarjun 
Shinde Vinod Managappa 
*Gudodagi Dipali Maruti 

1320 Gadade Dhanají Madhukar 

Bansode Jeevan Sanjay 
Patil Vishal Sanjay 
Polisi Bhimgonda Madgonda 
Patil Sudhir Suresh 

1323 *Kamble Aishwarya Ramesh 
Bhosale Sahil Vinod 

*Sathe Trupti Raosahebh 
*Sathe Praptí Raosahebh 

1325 Babar Ashutosh Pandurang 
1328*Chavan Swapnali Rajendra 

1329 *Birajdar Puja Mantesh 
1330*Naik Vidya Sidraya 

1331 *Khamgal Prajakta Dnyandev 
*Mane Sakshi Krushana 

Shaikh Usman Abubakar 
Lokhande Nital Bhima 

Gadade Vishal Sanjay 
Inde Baswaraj Santosh 
Chavhan Nilesh Balavant 

1340 Suryawanshi Vaibhav Bhimrao 
1341 | Shinde Pradip Appaso 

1343 Wagamode Anil Mayappa 
1344 Swami Shivprasd Manoj 

(Dr. A. H. Bogulwar) 
Coordinator 

Written Attendance 
marks 

11 

15 

10 

14 

15 

9 

12 

13 

11 

14 

15 

9 

12 

14 

10 

11 

13 

10 

15 

13 

12 

14 

15 

10 

11 

13 

15 

12 

15 

11 

10 

14 

13 

13 

14 

11 

Marks 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total 
Marks 

14 

16 

20 

6 

15 

18 

20 

13 

17 

18 

15 

18 

20 

13 

17 

19 

15 

15 

18 

7 

15 

20 

18 

16 

19 

13 

20 

14 

16 

17 

20 

14 

2 

17 

19 

16 

15 

19 

18 

13 

18 

5 

19 

16 

% 

70 

80 

100 

30 

75 

90 

100 

65 

85 

90 

75 

90 

100 

65 

85 

95 

75 

75 

90 

35 

75 

100 

90 

80 

95 

65 

100 

70 

80 

85 

100 

70 

10 

85 

95 

80 

75 

99 

90 

65 

20 

90 

25 

95 

80 

(Dr.S. G. Gavade) 

Result 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Fail 

Pass 
Pass 
Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 



Sr. No 

1 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Roll No 

1017 

1064 

1085 

1103 

1157 

1180 

1190 

1224 

1262 

1325 

1339 

12. 1341 

rtgITT farT 2023-24 

Slow Learner's (Below 60% Marks) 

-fkraruraff t.ayft Hraga 

Name of Student 

Khandekar Samadhan Tukaram 

Yamgar Vaibhav Vijay 

Kumbhar Vishal Mohan 

Nandiwale Ashwinkumar Balu 

Shinde Appaso Prashuram 

Mandale Sushant Ramesh 

Biradar Sohel Muner 

Teli Pravin Subhash 

Shinde Vinod Managappa 

Babar Ashutosh Pandurang 

Chavhan Nilesh Balavant 

(Dr. A. H. Bogulwar) 
Coordinator 

Shinde Pradip Appaso 

Marks 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

2 

4 

Percentage 

35 

35 

35 

30 

30 

25 

35 

30 

35 

10 

20 

25 

(Dr. S. G. Gavade) 



Sr. No 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 

7. 
8 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

29. 
30. 

31. 
32. 

33. 
34. 
35. 

36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Roll No 
1003 
1008 
1012 
1014 
1016 
1018 

1021 
1026 
1027 
1028 
1031 
1035 
1036 
1040 
1044 
1045 

1050 
1052 
1053 
1054 
1055 
1060 
1063 
1065 
1067 
1068 
1069 
1070 
1073 
1075 
1078 
1080 
1081 
1082 
1083 
1084 
1087 
1088 
1089 
1090 

refgra aT 2023-24 

Advanced Learner's (Ab0ve 60% Marks) 

Name of Student 
*Mane Sakshi Sambhaji 
*Suryavanshi Kranti Shivaji 
*Kore Akshatta Sadashiv 
*Mane Swati Ningappa 
*Koli Snehal Subhash 
Chavan Pratik Dhanaji 
*Megha Kondiba Hande 
*Shinde Rupali Dattatray 
*Thorat Swati Dhanaji 
Jayagond Tushar Mallikarjun 
Hande Panija Bhaguji 
Sale Rohan Dipak 
Hiragond Bhimashankar Baburao 

Teli Tejashree Kumar 
*Waghmode Mohini Anil 
Mujawar Sahil Bashir 
Hande Pravin Ananda 
Handagi Manjunath Chidanand 
*Sharma Siddhi Rajesh 
*Aiwale Smita Suresh 
*Shinde Snehal Kumar 
*Naik Somita Shrishail 

Bajantri Tukaram Murgyappa 
Kshirsagar Manojkumar Vitthal 
*Patil Shrushti Ravindra 
Bamane Yogesh Shivaning 
Bamane Akash Tulishiram 

*Bamane Aishwarya Santaram 
Shinde Umesh Akshay 
*Waghamode Puja Ananda 
*Waghamare Shivani Sahebrav 
*Patole Neha Sunil 

Padolkar Vijay Bhausaheb 
Gadade Vishal Shivappa 
*Jadhav Pranali Punil 
Harale Vishal Vithal 
*Mhetre Pramila Bharat 
*Kamble Payal Dhananjay 
*Koli Komal Raju 
*Koli Akshata Bandu 

Marks 
17 
15 
20 
16 

14 

19 
16 

|6 

18 
15 

|4 

18 
20 
15 
16 

15 
19 
17 
20 
17 
16 
19 
15 
20 
18 
15 
16 
18 

17 
13 
20 
15 
16 

17 

13 
18 
17 

Percentage 
85 
75 
100 
80 

90 
70 

95 
80 
95 
80 
90 
75 

75 

70 

90 
100 
75 
80 

75 
95 

85 

100 
85 
80 
95 
75 
100 
90 
75 
80 
90 
85 
65 
100 
75 
80 
85 
65 
90 
85 



41. 
42. 

43 
44. 
45, 
46. 
47, 
48, 
49, 
50. 
$1. 
$2. 

53. 

54. 
55, 
S6. 

57. 
58. 
59. 
60, 
61. 
62. 

63. 
64. 

65. 
66. 
67. 
68. 

69. 
70. 

71. 
72. 
73. 

74. 
75. 

76. 
77. 

78. 
79. 
80. 

81. 
82. 
83. 
84. 
85. 
86. 

87. 
88. 
89. 
90. 
91 

92. 

93. 
94. 
95. 

1091 
1093 
1095 
1096 
I100 
l102 
1105 
|108 
1109 
1112 

113 
1l14 
1l15 
1116 
1117 
1118 

1151 
1152 
1153 
1155 
1156 
1158 
1160 
1161 
1163 
1164 
1165 
1166 
1177 
1178 
1179 
1182 
1184 
1185 
1191 

1192 
1194 
1195 
1199 
1200 
1201 
1202 
1204 
1205 
1208 
1209 
1210 
1212 
1213 
1214 
1215 
1216 
1217 
1231 
1232 

*Chavan Priyanka Bhausabcb 
*Koli Ashwini Bandu 
Koli Bharat Ruju 
*Gudodagi Jyoti Prallhad 
*Koli Arati Shankar 
Kushwah lswar Anil 
*Mulla Juweriya Tajuddin 
Mangsuli Vilas Shankar 
Nandiwale Vyankatesh Shabaji 
*Santi Shruti Basappa 
*Kadgond Sangita Sanjay 
*Santi Akshata Amasiddha 
*Shinde Pooja Shankar 
*Chintamani Aswini Iragonda 
*Shete Pratiksha Chandrshekhar 

*Javale Vidya Hanmant 
*Edake Minakshi Ashok 
*Mali Shivani Ram 
Jankar Vitthal Mahalappa 

Maurya Abhishek Bhaiyalal 
*Gadade Bhagyashri Vilas 
Mote Maryappa Rajaram 
*Darur Aruna Annappa 

Rupnur Yugandhar Shivaji 
Saluknkhe Sarthak Ravindra 
Pawar Ranjit Ashok 
*Bamane Swapnali Raju 
*Shinde Nikita Utam 
*Kamble Megha Dinesh 
Kharat Rohit Ramachandra 
Mohite Sourabh Baban 
*Shivsharan Samruddhi Blaso 
Patil Yogita Sopan 
Gadade Vivek Sukhadev 
*Mali Ashwini Sangappa 
*Patil Ashwini Balasaheb 

*Gadade Aishvarya Vishnu 
*Jivanavar Aishwarya Ashok 
Sargar Santosh Dattatray 
*Naik Akshata Ramgonda 
*Koli Pratiksha Jagannath 
*Koli Neeta Manohar 
*Mohite Ravina Ramesh 
*Aare Swati Chandrakant 
Bansode Sagar Ankush 
Ingale Bhagyawan Nandkumar 
Jadhav Shravan Dattatray 
*Bandage Payal Nagesh 
*Vhankatte Nikita Santosh 
*Sale Umavati Santaram 
Helkar Aishwarya Ashok 
Kalle Pradeep Sanjay 
*Shinde Mayuri Mohan 
*Suryawanshi Shubhangi Dhondiram 
*Babar Monika Macchindra 

14 
19 

19 
l6 

14 
13 
I8 
16 
19 
20 
15 
15 
18 

15 
19 
16 
16 

13 

16 

19 
18 
15 
16 
13 
|9 
18 

15 
16 
15 
16 
15 
19 

18 
13 
20 
18 

16 
19 

16 
14 
13 
18 
14 
16 
20 
15 
18 

95 

90 

70 

95 

80 

70 
65 
90 
80 
93 
I00 
75 
75 
90 
90 
85 
75 
95 
80 
80 
90 
65 
80 
95 
90 

75 
80 
65 
95 

90 
75 
80 
75 
80 

75 
95 
90 
65 
100 
90 
80 
95 
80 
70 
65 
90 
70 
80 
100 
75 
90 



96. 
97. 
98. 
99. 

100. 
101. 
102. 
103. 
104. 

107. 

110. 
111. 

113. 

105. 1255 

114. 

106. 1258 

115. 
116. 

117. 

108. 1260 

118. 

109. 1301 

119. 

121. 
122. 
123. 

1234 

112. 1312 

124. 

1236 

125. 

1237 

126. 

1243 

127. 

1244 

128. 

1249 
1252 

130. 

1253 
1254 

1259 

1303 
1309 

120. 1324 

1314 
1317 
1318 
1320 
1321 
1322 
1323 

1328 
1329 
1330 
1331 
1335 
1336 
1338 
1340 

129. 1343 
1344 

*Gaikwad Siddhi Dadaso 
Kamble Pankaj Birappa 
*Shinde Komal Krushndev 
*Mali Geetanjali Vitthal 
*Sargar Ankita Arvind 
Shaikh Salim Maktum 
*Shinde Ritu Satish 
Chaugule Shivshankar Patangrao 
Mohite Vaishnavi Sanjay 
*Mohite Akanksha Abasaheb 
Gadade Milan Sambhaji 
Kharat Pandurang Bapu 
*Naik Rekha Mallikarjun 
*Gudodagi Dipali Maruti 
Bansode Jeevan Sanjay 
Patil Vishal Sanjay 

Polisi Bhimgonda Madgonda 
Patil Sudhir Suresh 

*Sathe Trupti Raosahebh 
*Sathe Prapti Raosahebh 

Gadade Dhanaji Madhukar 
Shaikh Usman Abubakar 
Lokhande Nital Bhima 
*Kamble Aishwarya Ramesh 
Bhosale Sahil Vinod 
*Chavan Swapnali Rajendra 
*Birajdar Puja Mantesh 
*Naik Vidya Sidraya 
*Khamgal Prajakta Dnyandev 
*Mane Sakshi Krushana 
Gadade Vishal Sanjay 
Inde Baswaraj Santosh 
Suryawanshi Vaibhav Bhimrao 
Wagamode Anil Mayappa 
Swami Shivprasd Manoj 

(Dr. A. H. Bogulwar) 
Coordinato 

20 

20 
13 

18 

17 

13 

15 

19 

17 
18 

15 
15 
18 
15 
20 
18 
16 
19 

13 
20 
14 
16 

17 
20 
14 
17 

16 
15 

18 
13 

19 

19 

18 
19 
16 

100 

90 
75 
90 
100 

65 

65 

85 

85 
95 
75 

75 

90 
75 
100 
90 

80 
95 
65 
100 
70 
80 
85 

100 
70 
85 
95 

80 

80 
75 
95 

90 
65 

95 
90 

(Dr. S. G. Gavade) 



srfTa faT 2023-24 

Slow and Advanced Learner's Report 

Department of Economics conducted ' Bridge Course in Introduction to 
Economics and Indian Economy". This course was conducted during 13/07/2023 
to 24/07/2023. This course carried 4 module which were constructed by 
departmental level. The course content is helpful to the students to fill the 
knowledge gap of Economics. There was a total 8 lectures are taken by various 
faculty of the department and also conducted the exam on it to evaluate student. 
Total 130 students got above 60% marks are considered as advanced learner 
whereas 12 students are slow learners. 

The entire course conducted by Dr.A.H.Bogulwar and Dr.S.G.Gavade for 
successful conduction of this course. Hon. Principal Dr. S. S. Patil guided nicely 
and Shri.D.B.Randive cooperated well for the course. 

Department of Economics has organized Workshop, Guest Lecture, and Live 
Streaming Programme for advance learners. 

+ Department of Economics has conducted Continue Internal Evaluation and 
Quiz, for slow learners. 



“Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture” 

                                                  -Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe  
Shri Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur’s 
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Bridge Course 2023-2024 

Enrolled Students 

Sr. No. Name of Students 
1  IRKAR PRAVIN SAYAPPA 

2  JADHAV MANASVI BALASO 

3  MORE PRADNYA DNYANOBA 

4  SOLANKAR PRATIKSHA BHANUDAS 

5  TUPSOUNDARY PRANALI SUNDAR 

6  MORE SHRUTI KRISHNA 

7  UBALE SAKSHI KERAPPA 

8  WAGHMARE SONALI SUNIL 

9  BHOSALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 

10  FADATARE AKSHATA SUBHASH 

11  KODAG MAYURI SANJAY 

12  PATIL SURYODAY SUBHASH 

13  SAWANT SANIKA ABASO 

14  SHINDE PRANALI MARUTI 

15  MALI VARSHA KRISHNA 

16  BHOSALE SUMIT JITENDRA 

17  PATIL TANISHKA PRATAPRAO 

18  SHINDE PALLAVI GANAPATARAO 

19  IRKAR SNEHAL VILAS 

20  DEVKULE SAMRUDHI SUKHADEV 

21  JANKAR NAMRATA ARVIND 

22  MOTE SHOBHA VILAS 

23  SARGAR TEJASHRI CHANDU 

24  NAGARJI BIBI MARYAM JAVID 

25  BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN 

26  MADABHAVI PRANATI SIDRAYA 

27  MADBHAVI PRAGATI SIDRAYA 

28  VANMANE YASH RAJARAM 



29  GADADE PRIYANKA RAMHARI 

30  TANGADI TEJASWINI DHANAPPA 

31  VHANWADE AISHWARYA NAGESH 

32  HYDRABADE NIYAMAT AKBAR 

33  SHINGADE BHUMIKA MOHAN 

34  KAROLI NILESH BASAVRAJ 

35  MOLKE SAKSHI KALYAN 

36  PATIL RUTUJA NANASO 

37  KUMBHARE AVDHUT BHARAT 

38  BHANDE ARMESHWAR YASHWANT 

39  TONE MAHINDRA EKANATH 

40  CHOUGULE POONAM GANPATI 

41  DHUMAL SHRAVANI SHAHAJI 

42  SARGAR SHRIDEVI SANTOSH 

43  SHINDE NIKITA PANDURANG 

44  KIRANAGI LAKSHMAN SOMANNA 

45  JAIN ABHIJIT NEMANNA 

46  MHARNUR TEJAS RAVSAHEB 

47  KAMBLE ANKUSH KALYANI 

48  GADIKAR PRADIP SHRIMANT 

49  KULKARNI PRANESH SHRIDHAR 

50  KOKARE JAYASHRI MAHALAPPA 

51  PAWAR GIRIDHAR RAJU 

52  HIRAGOND OM VILAS 

53  SAKATE SUPRIYA ARVIND 

54  BURUTE SANIKA KRISHNDEV 

55  SAWNT SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI 

56  SAWANT SHAILESH SHIVAJI 

 

 



                                           Bridge Course 2023-2024 

PRESENTY 
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Slow advance result 2023-2024 

Mark list 

Sr. No. Name of Students Marks 

1.  IRKAR PRAVIN SAYAPPA 15 

2.  JADHAV MANASVI BALASO 16 

3.  MORE PRADNYA DNYANOBA 14 

4.  SOLANKAR PRATIKSHA BHANUDAS 13 

5.  TUPSOUNDARY PRANALI SUNDAR 15 

6.  MORE SHRUTI KRISHNA 16 

7.  UBALE SAKSHI KERAPPA 16 

8.  WAGHMARE SONALI SUNIL 15 

9.  BHOSALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 16 

10.  FADATARE AKSHATA SUBHASH 16 

11.  KODAG MAYURI SANJAY 11 

12.  PATIL SURYODAY SUBHASH 10 

13.  SAWANT SANIKA ABASO 16 

14.  SHINDE PRANALI MARUTI 19 

15.  MALI VARSHA KRISHNA 14 

16.  BHOSALE SUMIT JITENDRA 11 

17.  PATIL TANISHKA PRATAPRAO 14 

18.  SHINDE PALLAVI GANAPATARAO 18 

19.  IRKAR SNEHAL VILAS 14 

20.  DEVKULE SAMRUDHI SUKHADEV 14 

21.  JANKAR NAMRATA ARVIND 15 

22.  MOTE SHOBHA VILAS 13 

23.  SARGAR TEJASHRI CHANDU 14 

24.  NAGARJI BIBI MARYAM JAVID 11 

25.  BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN 11 

26.  MADABHAVI PRANATI SIDRAYA 15 

27.  MADBHAVI PRAGATI SIDRAYA 15 



28.  VANMANE YASH RAJARAM 14 

29.  GADADE PRIYANKA RAMHARI 15 

30.  TANGADI TEJASWINI DHANAPPA 15 

31.  VHANWADE AISHWARYA NAGESH 20 

32.  HYDRABADE NIYAMAT AKBAR 16 

33.  SHINGADE BHUMIKA MOHAN 14 

34.  KAROLI NILESH BASAVRAJ 14 

35.  MOLKE SAKSHI KALYAN 16 

36.  PATIL RUTUJA NANASO 16 

37.  KUMBHARE AVDHUT BHARAT 17 

38.  BHANDE ARMESHWAR YASHWANT 19 

39.  TONE MAHINDRA EKANATH 11 

40.  CHOUGULE POONAM GANPATI 11 

41.  DHUMAL SHRAVANI SHAHAJI 10 

42.  SARGAR SHRIDEVI SANTOSH 16 

43.  SHINDE NIKITA PANDURANG 17 

44.  KIRANAGI LAKSHMAN SOMANNA 15 

45.  JAIN ABHIJIT NEMANNA 16 

46.  MHARNUR TEJAS RAVSAHEB 09 

47.  KAMBLE ANKUSH KALYANI 09 

48.  GADIKAR PRADIP SHRIMANT 09 

49.  KULKARNI PRANESH SHRIDHAR 13 

50.  KOKARE JAYASHRI MAHALAPPA 13 

51.  PAWAR GIRIDHAR RAJU 10 

52.  HIRAGOND OM VILAS 16 

53.  SAKATE SUPRIYA ARVIND 17 

54.  BURUTE SANIKA KRISHNDEV 20 

55.  SAWNT SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI 11 

56.  SAWANT SHAILESH SHIVAJI 10 

 

 



LIST OF SLOW LERANERS 

(Below 12 marks 60%) 

Sr. No. Name of students Obtained marks 

1.  PAWAR GIRIDHAR RAJU 10 

2.  SAWNT SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI 11 

3.  SAWANT SHAILESH SHIVAJI 10 

4.  BHOSALE SUMIT JITENDRA 11 

5.  KODAG MAYURI SANJAY 11 

6.  PATIL SURYODAY SUBHASH 10 

7.  TONE MAHINDRA EKANATH 11 

8.  CHOUGULE POONAM GANPATI 11 

9.  DHUMAL SHRAVANI SHAHAJI 10 

10.  MHARNUR TEJAS RAVSAHEB 09 

11.  KAMBLE ANKUSH KALYANI 09 

12.  GADIKAR PRADIP SHRIMANT 09 

13.  NAGARJI BIBI MARYAM JAVID 11 

14.  BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN 11 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF ADVANCED LERANERS 

(Above 12 marks 60%) 

Sr. No. Name of Students Marks 
1.  IRKAR PRAVIN SAYAPPA 15 
2.  JADHAV MANASVI BALASO 16 
3.  MORE PRADNYA DNYANOBA 14 
4.  SOLANKAR PRATIKSHA BHANUDAS 13 
5.  TUPSOUNDARY PRANALI SUNDAR 15 
6.  MORE SHRUTI KRISHNA 16 
7.  UBALE SAKSHI KERAPPA 16 
8.  WAGHMARE SONALI SUNIL 15 
9.  BHOSALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 16 
10.  FADATARE AKSHATA SUBHASH 16 
11.  SAWANT SANIKA ABASO 16 
12.  SHINDE PRANALI MARUTI 19 
13.  MALI VARSHA KRISHNA 14 
14.  PATIL TANISHKA PRATAPRAO 14 
15.  SHINDE PALLAVI GANAPATARAO 18 
16.  IRKAR SNEHAL VILAS 14 
17.  DEVKULE SAMRUDHI SUKHADEV 14 
18.  JANKAR NAMRATA ARVIND 15 
19.  MOTE SHOBHA VILAS 13 
20.  SARGAR TEJASHRI CHANDU 14 
21.  MADABHAVI PRANATI SIDRAYA 15 
22.  MADBHAVI PRAGATI SIDRAYA 15 
23.  VANMANE YASH RAJARAM 14 
24.  GADADE PRIYANKA RAMHARI 15 
25.  TANGADI TEJASWINI DHANAPPA 15 
26.  VHANWADE AISHWARYA NAGESH 20 
27.  HYDRABADE NIYAMAT AKBAR 16 
28.  SHINGADE BHUMIKA MOHAN 14 
29.  KAROLI NILESH BASAVRAJ 14 
30.  MOLKE SAKSHI KALYAN 16 
31.  PATIL RUTUJA NANASO 16 
32.  KUMBHARE AVDHUT BHARAT 17 
33.  BHANDE ARMESHWAR YASHWANT 19 
34.  SARGAR SHRIDEVI SANTOSH 16 
35.  SHINDE NIKITA PANDURANG 17 
36.  KIRANAGI LAKSHMAN SOMANNA 15 
37.  JAIN ABHIJIT NEMANNA 16 



38.  KULKARNI PRANESH SHRIDHAR 13 
39.  KOKARE JAYASHRI MAHALAPPA 13 
40.  HIRAGOND OM VILAS 16 
41.  SAKATE SUPRIYA ARVIND 17 
42.  BURUTE SANIKA KRISHNDEV 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY FOR SLOW LEARNER 

 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Link Participants 

ONLINE LECTURE SERIES  

1. Horticulture – Online 

videos for Demonstration 

technique 

https://youtu.be/zT_AEIGfU1

c 

 

13 

2. Plant pathology- Online 

videos for concept 

clarification 

https://www.youtube.com/wat

ch?v=1aUow3Blnq0 

 

12 

3. Mushroom cultivation - 

Online videos lecture 

https://www.youtube.com/wat

ch?v=DEuE9dcDnaw 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/zT_AEIGfU1c
https://youtu.be/zT_AEIGfU1c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1aUow3Blnq0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1aUow3Blnq0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DEuE9dcDnaw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DEuE9dcDnaw


ACTIVITY FOR ADVANCED LEARNER 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Participation 

1. Google classroom  

 

class code - 4vlgstz 

 42 

2. Home Assignment / Unit Test 

for Long question/Short Note / 

MCQ practice 

41 

3. MCQ Practice series https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kLU2

YZsmJTY 

42 

4 Botanical garden visit 42 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kLU2YZsmJTY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kLU2YZsmJTY
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Bridge Course 2023-24 

Slow learners (below 60%) 

Roll 
No.  Name of the Students 

3529 *BABANAGAR ABHISHEK MAHESHWAR 

3561 *BANDGAR REKHA DATTATRAY 

3535 *BORADE MAYURI DHANAJI 

3533 *CHAVAN SEETA NAMDEV 

3503 *GADADE PRATIK NARASING 

3604 *IRKAR SNEHAL VILAS 

3546 *JABAGOND NIVEDITA TAMMANNA 

3608 *PATIL VARSHA PITAMBER 

3621 *SHINGADE BHUMIKA MOHAN 

3579 *SOLANKAR PRATIKSHA BHANUDAS 

3543 *SOLANKAR SANYOGITA SHIVAJI 

3584 *UBALE SAKSHI KERAPPA 

3737 *VHANKHANDE RANI BALU 

3555 BHOSALE SUDARSHAN DILIP 

3600 BHOSALE SUMIT JITENDRA 

3525 IMARATWALE MUDDSIR NABISAHEB 

3635 JAIN ABHIJIT NEMANNA 

3727 KARAJANAGI GURUPUTRAPPA 
MALLIKARJUN 

3622 KAROLI NILESH BASAVRAJ 

3634 KIRANAGI LAKSHMAN SOMANNA 

3531 KODAG ADITYA NANASO 

3626 KOKARE SACHIN SHAHAJI 

3559 KORE UMESH BALU 

3733 KULKARNI PRANESH SHRIDHAR 

3502 MANE ROHAN RAJU 

3588 MANER NAVAJ RAJJAK 

3637 MHARNUR TEJAS RAVSAHEB 

3624 PATIL RUTUJA NANASO 

3549 PAWAR AKSHAY RATILAL 

3511 SHINDE SUMIT SAMBHAJI 

3527 SUTAR MONESH BHIMANNA 

3803 SUTAR MONESH BHIMANNA 

3547 VHANWADE ABHISHEK DHONDAPPA 

3628 WAGHMODE DADASO MOHAN 

3520 WAGHMODE YASH BALASAHEB 

 



 

Bridge Course 2023-24 

Advance learners (Above 60%) 

Roll 
No.  Name of the Students 

3558 *ATAPADKAR SARITA BHAUSAHEB 

3553 *BABALESHWAR KOMAL CHANNAPPA 

3586 *BHOSALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 

3612 *BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SAMADHAN 

3581 *BIRADAR SHREYA SHRIKANT 

3550 *CHENDI NIRMALA VILAS 

3630 *CHOUGULE POONAM GANPATI 

3528 *DEVKATE PRAVIN SIDRAYA 

3605 *DEVKULE SAMRUDHI SUKHADEV 

3631 *DHUMAL SHRAVANI SHAHAJI 

3587 *FADATARE AKSHATA SUBHASH 

3617 *GADADE PRIYANKA RAMHARI 

3726 *GURAV SANIKA SANJAYKUMAR 

3620 *HYDRABADE NIYAMAT AKBAR 

3524 *ILEGAR SHRUTI SADASHIV 

3519 *INGALE CHAITRALI YOGESH 

3545 *JABAGOND VIDYASHRI SHRISHAIL 

3577 *JADHAV MANASVI BALASO 

3513 *JADHAV SHRADDHA RAMESH 

3532 *JAGADHANE TANVI VINOD 

3606 *JANKAR NAMRATA ARVIND 

3638 *KAMBLE MITALEE SANJAY 

3804 *KAMBLE SIYA SIDRAYA 

3537 *KAMBLE VEDIKA RAMCHANDRA 

3536 *KANAL BHAGYASHRI SATAPPA 

3616 *KAROLI SOUMYA BASAVARAJ 

3595 *KHARJE SNEHAL BIRUDEV 

3591 *KODAG MAYURI SANJAY 

3735 *KOKARE JAYASHRI MAHALAPPA 

3516 *KOKARE SHRUTI NARAYAN 

3599 *KOLEKAR ANUJA BABASAHEB 

3580 *KOLI PADMINI MAHADEV 

3590 *KOLI PAYAL VITTHAL 

3564 *LOKHANDE VRUSHALI MANAGU 

3613 *MADABHAVI PRANATI SIDRAYA 

3614 *MADBHAVI PRAGATI SIDRAYA 

3530 *MALAGE PAYAL SHAMRAV 

3523 *MALI ANURADHA SADASHIV 



3505 *MALI ROHINI BHAIRAPPA 

3598 *MALI VARSHA KRISHNA 

3504 *MALI VIDYA BASAPPA 

3636 *MAMADAPUR SHILPA SADASHIV 

3601 *MANE PRATIKSHA SURESH 

3589 *MANER SANA AYUB 

3623 *MOLKE SAKSHI KALYAN 

3578 *MORE PRADNYA DNYANOBA 

3583 *MORE SHRUTI KRISHNA 

3607 *MOTE SHOBHA VILAS 

3610 *NAGARJI BIBI MARYAM JAVID 

3534 *PANDHARE MANISHA LAXMAN 

3739 *PATHRUT BHUMI RAJU 

3508 *PATIL ARCHANA GIRAMALLA 

3596 *PATIL RUTUJA PARGONDA 

3592 *PATIL SURYODAY SUBHASH 

3602 *PATIL TANISHKA PRATAPRAO 

3509 *PAWAR PALLAVI SHARAD 

3742 *SAKATE SUPRIYA ARVIND 

3611 *SALE AISHWARYA BAPU 

3501 *SANKPAL SNEHAL HANAMANT 

3632 *SARGAR SHRIDEVI SANTOSH 

3609 *SARGAR TEJASHRI CHANDU 

3512 *SAWANT AMRUTA RAJKUMAR 

3594 *SAWANT SANIKA ABASO 

3506 *SAWANT SUVARNA KRUSHNADEV 

3518 *SAWANT VAISHNAVI RAMESH 

3548 *SHINDE JYOTI JAYWANT 

3633 *SHINDE NIKITA PANDURANG 

3603 *SHINDE PALLAVI GANAPATARAO 

3597 *SHINDE PRANALI MARUTI 

3507 *SHINDE RUTUJA TANAJI 

3802 *SOLANKAR SANYOGITA SHIVAJI 

3522 *SOLANKAR SUPRIYA SHRIMANT 

3618 *TANGADI TEJASWINI DHANAPPA 

3582 *TUPSOUNDARY PRANALI SUNDAR 

3619 *VHANWADE AISHWARYA NAGESH 

3585 *WAGHMARE SONALI SUNIL 

3552 *WALI AMRUTA MANOJKUMAR 

3877 Burute Sanika Krishndev 

3565 BANDAGAR VINOD VITHAL 

  BANSODE SURAJ SHRIMANT 

3627 BHANDE ARMESHWAR YASHWANT 

3801 CHAMKERI MALLIKARJUN 
BHAIRAVNATH 

3521 CHAVAN PRASAD RAMESH 



3526 CHAVAN SANKET BHARAT 

3554 DHODAMANI PRATIKA BASAPPA 

3540 GADADE KASHILING TUKARAM 

3732 GADIKAR PRADIP SHRIMANT 

3544 GHERADE BIRAPPA SIDDAPPA 

3738 HIRAGOND OM VILAS 

3576 IRKAR PRAVIN SAYAPPA 

3539 JOGI MURYAPPA RAMANNA 

3730 KAMBLE ANKUSH KALYANI 

3557 KASHID OMKAR RAVASAHEB 

3551 KIRANAGI TUKARAM SHRISHAIL 

3538 KODAG SHREYASH BHARAT 

3625 KUMBHARE AVDHUT BHARAT 

3556 MORE DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL 

3741 PATIL ADESH AMRUTRAO 

3736 PAWAR GIRIDHAR RAJU 

3517 PUJARI GAJANAND SIDARAYA 

3542 PUJARI ONKAR SANJAY 

  SARGAR PRANIL BIRAPPA 

3563 SHENDAGE CHITRAGUPTA BASAVARAJ 

3541 SHENDAGE SHUBHAM APPASO 

3510 SHINDE PRADIP APPASO 

3515 THORAT RANJIT BIRU 

3629 TONE MAHINDRA EKANATH 

3560 UTTARE AMOL SAMBHAJI 

3615 VANMANE YASH RAJARAM 

3514 VHANAMANE KALLAPPA BALU 

3566 WAGHAMODE AKSHAY GAJANAN 

3562 WAGHMODE SAKSHI DADASAHEB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Chemistry: Bridge Course in Chemistry 

 

The Department of Chemistry conducted a "Bridge Course in 
Chemistry" from July 10, 2023, to July 20, 2023. This comprehensive 
course consisted of three modules, carefully designed by the department 
to fill knowledge gaps in chemistry. 

 

Course Highlights 

1. Lecture Series: 14 lectures were delivered by various faculty members 
from our department. 

2. Assessment: A comprehensive exam was conducted to evaluate 
student performance. 

3. Student Categorization: Students scoring above 60% were considered 
advanced learners, while those scoring below 60% were identified as 
slow learners. 

Support and Enrichment Programs 

1. Advanced Learners: The department organized workshops, guest 
lectures, and live streaming programs to further enrich their knowledge. 

2. Slow Learners: Continuous internal evaluations and quizzes were 
conducted to support their learning and improvement. 


